Figure 1. Functional Block Diagram
+
–
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
14 13 12 11 10 9 8
NC NC NC -IN +IN -VS NC
NC NC NC +VS OUT NC COM.
FEATURES

0.010 X 0.018 KOVAR
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS - INCHES (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER OPERATING
TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE SEAL ROHS
AM-500GC 0 TO +70°C Epoxy No
AM-500MC 0 TO +70°C Hermetic No
AM-500MM -55 TO +125°C Hermetic No
AM-500MM-QL -55 TO +125°C Hermetic No
AM-500MC-C 0 TO +70°C Hermetic Yes
AM-500MM-C -55 TO +125°C Hermetic Yes
AM-500MM-QL-C -55 TO +125°C Hermetic Yes
For devices compliant to MIL-STD-883, consult the factory.
. makes no representation that the use of its products in the circuits described herein, or the use of other
technical information contained herein, will not infringe upon existing or future patent rights. The descriptions contained herein do not
imply the granting of licenses to make, use, or sell equipment constructed in accordance therewith. Specifi cations are subject to change